Budget 2019/2020
Samfillighetsforeningen Adalen

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter och hyror
Ovriga intakter

TOTALA INTAKTER

KOSTNADER

El

Vatten

Sophamtning

Avlopp

Kvartersgarden

Underhall omradet
Snoréjning

Slapvagn

Staddagar och aktiviteter
Anticimex

Arvoden

Forsakringar
Manadsavgifter COMHEM
Redovisningstjanster
IT-tjanster
Bankrelaterade kostnader/lan
Avskrivningar

Ovriga kostnader

TOTALA KOSTNADER

BERAKNAT RESULTAT

Kassaflode
Avsattning fond
Forandring kassa & bank

1463970
2400

1466 370

105 000
240 000
158 000
140 000
3 000
65 000
75000
500

4 000
35000
117 000
13 000
295 000
9 000
1200

0

283 400
4 000

1538100

-81730

201 670
224 000
-22 330

Spolning av avlopp
Enl. underhallsplan
fr. underhallsplan

Enl. underhallsplan
Enl. underhallsplan

Enl. underhallsplan



